Franklin County, KS
Well:Savage 6-W
Company: Town 0il Company

Town Qil Company, Inc.

{913) 294-2125

Commenced Spudding:

7-3-14

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth

4 soil & clay 4
14 lime 18
5 shale 23
5 lime 28
18 . shale 46
14 lime 60
2 shale 62
2 lime 64
33 shale a7
20 lime 117
94 shale 211
19 lime 230
24 shale 2h4
11 lime 265
30 shale 295
17 lime 312
9 shale 321

. 28 lime 349
7 shale & slate 356
25 lime 381

— - shale & slate 385
5 lime 390
1 shale & slate 391
7 lime 398
113 shale & slate 511
33 sandy shale 544
10 lime 554
5 shale 559
13 lime 572 -
44 shale 616
9 lime 625
11 ‘shale 636
2 lime 638
13 shale 651
15 lime 666
4 shale 670
1 sandy shale 871
2 sand 673
2 sand 675
3 sand 678




Franklin Ceounty, KS Town 0il Company, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:Savage G6-W (913) 294-2125 7-3-14
Company: Town (il Company

2 sand 680

46 sandy shale 726TD




